
Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029006 - Cab Pont L'abbe

50m Haies (50) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PONZA Nina 1133916 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''7 26

2 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''5 22

8 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''5 17

11 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''9 15

12 VOLANT Agnes 1172674 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''0 14

18 LE BEC Lise 1133915 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 15''0 1

MOALIC Valentine 1128284 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE BERRE Solenza 1176154 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

THALOUARN Naomi 1150068 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

SORIN Yuna 1150052 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE GOFF Maelle 1133925 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LOAEC Emma 1146952 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

POCHAT Manon 1171663 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE CORRE Ines 1150054 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE BERRE Anais 1104249 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

PICHON Loriane 1150075 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

Longueur / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CABON Laura 1066601 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 11

2 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m97 (NC) 10

5 PONZA Nina 1133916 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m88 (NC) 9

9 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m81 (NC) 9

15 VOLANT Agnes 1172674 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m39 (NC) 4

16 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m33 (NC) 4

LE BERRE Anais 1104249 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

LOAEC Emma 1146952 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE CORRE Ines 1150054 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE BEC Lise 1133915 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

SORIN Yuna 1150052 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

PICHON Loriane 1150075 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

MOALIC Valentine 1128284 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

THALOUARN Naomi 1150068 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

POCHAT Manon 1171663 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE BERRE Solenza 1176154 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE GOFF Maelle 1133925 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m88 14

2 PONZA Nina 1133916 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m75 14

11 LE BEC Lise 1133915 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m50 9

13 PICHON Maureen 1162360 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m33 8

14 VOLANT Agnes 1172674 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m17 7

18 VOLANT Lea 1172675 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m60 4

LOAEC Emma 1146952 EAF /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

THALOUARN Naomi 1150068 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE CORRE Ines 1150054 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE BERRE Solenza 1176154 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE BERRE Anais 1104249 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

MOALIC Valentine 1128284 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

POCHAT Manon 1171663 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

PICHON Loriane 1150075 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE GOFF Maelle 1133925 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

SORIN Yuna 1150052 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029006 - Cab Pont L'abbe

50m Haies (50) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''0 24

6 LE GALL Tom 1106129 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''7 21

10 MADEC Alexandre 1080958 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''9 20

12 LANSON Victor 1150076 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''1 19

13 LE PAIH Quentin 1133898 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''5 17

18 GOUALARD Allan 1133938 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''4 12

JOUAN Logan 1167351 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

CREACH Paul 1173777 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BOISSEL Ryan 1133936 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

FLOC'HLAY Glen 1162367 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

DUPLAND--CINI Jolan 1150032 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE PLUARD Erwan 1133909 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

L'HARIDON Samuel 1150073 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

CAMUS Tanguy 1150045 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BLOUET Adrian 1162362 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LAGADIC Tanguy 1167345 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE COQ Tomy 1160515 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 1m00 15

2 LE GALL Tom 1106129 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m95 13

2 LANSON Victor 1150076 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m95 13

7 LE PAIH Quentin 1133898 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

7 GOUALARD Allan 1133938 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

7 MADEC Alexandre 1080958 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

BLOUET Adrian 1162362 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

FLOC'HLAY Glen 1162367 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

DUPLAND--CINI Jolan 1150032 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

JOUAN Logan 1167351 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE PLUARD Erwan 1133909 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BOISSEL Ryan 1133936 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

CAMUS Tanguy 1150045 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

L'HARIDON Samuel 1150073 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE COQ Tomy 1160515 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LAGADIC Tanguy 1167345 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

CREACH Paul 1173777 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 15m29 21

3 LANSON Victor 1150076 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10m28 16

7 LE GALL Tom 1106129 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m67 13

10 LE PAIH Quentin 1133898 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m15 12

11 MADEC Alexandre 1080958 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m93 12

14 GOUALARD Allan 1133938 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m69 12

BLOUET Adrian 1162362 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

FLOC'HLAY Glen 1162367 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE PLUARD Erwan 1133909 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

DUPLAND--CINI Jolan 1150032 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

CREACH Paul 1173777 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

JOUAN Logan 1167351 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

CAMUS Tanguy 1150045 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BOISSEL Ryan 1133936 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE COQ Tomy 1160515 EAM /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LAGADIC Tanguy 1167345 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

L'HARIDON Samuel 1150073 EAM /00 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029006 - Cab Pont L'abbe

50m Haies (50) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DEBOSSCHER Dany 1159985 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''5 27

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''5 27

4 CREQUER Elena 1090921 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''0 24

11 RICHARD Gwenn 1162359 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''4 22

24 CORBAN Solenn-juline 1128271 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''0 19

32 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''6 16

34 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''7 16

44 LE BLEIS Eva 1176156 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''8 5

DURAND Anais 1167347 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

SEZNEC Yulizh 1154658 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

CELTON Lucy 1150057 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

RAPHALEN Justine 1171002 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

TANNEAU Marine 1150040 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

L'HARIDON Sarah 1150070 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

DAGORN Elodie 1173774 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

FLOC'HLAY Nolwenn 1162365 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

JONCOUR Ludivine 1150064 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

Longueur / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEZENNEC Carole 1134843 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m89 (NC) 23

11 CREQUER Elena 1090921 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m20 (NC) 15

12 RICHARD Gwenn 1162359 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m18 (NC) 14

17 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m97 (NC) 10

26 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m82 (NC) 9

41 LE BLEIS Eva 1176156 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m27 (NC) 3

43 CORBAN Solenn-juline 1128271 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m94 (NC) 1

DURAND Anais 1167347 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

JONCOUR Ludivine 1150064 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

CELTON Lucy 1150057 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

SEZNEC Yulizh 1154658 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

TANNEAU Marine 1150040 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

DAGORN Elodie 1173774 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

FLOC'HLAY Nolwenn 1162365 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

L'HARIDON Sarah 1150070 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

RAPHALEN Justine 1171002 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m78 24

5 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m40 19

15 CREQUER Elena 1090921 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m44 16

25 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m71 14

26 RICHARD Gwenn 1162359 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m70 14

35 LE BLEIS Eva 1176156 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m12 12

44 CORBAN Solenn-juline 1128271 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m20 7

TANNEAU Marine 1150040 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

JONCOUR Ludivine 1150064 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

DURAND Anais 1167347 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

FLOC'HLAY Nolwenn 1162365 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

SEZNEC Yulizh 1154658 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

CELTON Lucy 1150057 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

RAPHALEN Justine 1171002 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

L'HARIDON Sarah 1150070 POF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

DAGORN Elodie 1173774 POF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029006 - Cab Pont L'abbe

50m Haies (50) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''6 30

4 QUILFEN Dorian 1020186 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''3 28

9 LE BLEIS Esteban 1181575 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''5 27

13 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''9 25

16 QUERE Antoine 1021428 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''0 24

24 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''4 22

35 LE FLOC'H Titouan 1090900 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''1 14

RAPHALEN Karl 1080962 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

ROLLAND Killian 1133904 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LEBRANCHU Robin 1039166 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

PERRON Florian 1154660 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BALCH Mathieu 547870 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

RIOU Tanguy 1146971 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

QUERE Cedric 1133926 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE NOURS Vincent 1162363 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE LOCH Tanguy 1150082 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

SAFFORES Batiste 1154653 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

POUCHAIN Thibault 1149900 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MEUR Tanguy 1132826 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m18 21

3 QUERE Antoine 1021428 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m10 18

3 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m10 18

3 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m10 18

10 QUILFEN Dorian 1020186 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m05 17

30 LE FLOC'H Titouan 1090900 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

30 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

30 LE BLEIS Esteban 1181575 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE m85 11

RIOU Tanguy 1146971 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

POUCHAIN Thibault 1149900 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE NOURS Vincent 1162363 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LEBRANCHU Robin 1039166 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BALCH Mathieu 547870 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

ROLLAND Killian 1133904 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

RAPHALEN Karl 1080962 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

PERRON Florian 1154660 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

QUERE Cedric 1133926 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

SAFFORES Batiste 1154653 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE LOCH Tanguy 1150082 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029006 - Cab Pont L'abbe

Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 20m20 26

6 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14m39 20

8 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13m75 19

10 QUERE Antoine 1021428 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12m93 18

13 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11m77 17

15 QUILFEN Dorian 1020186 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11m69 17

27 LE FLOC'H Titouan 1090900 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m43 12

30 LE BLEIS Esteban 1181575 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m81 12

SAFFORES Batiste 1154653 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE LOCH Tanguy 1150082 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

RAPHALEN Karl 1080962 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BALCH Mathieu 547870 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

PERRON Florian 1154660 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

ROLLAND Killian 1133904 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LEBRANCHU Robin 1039166 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

POUCHAIN Thibault 1149900 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE NOURS Vincent 1162363 POM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

RIOU Tanguy 1146971 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

QUERE Cedric 1133926 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

dimanche 30 mars 2008  1h445 / 20



Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029012 - Ula Quimper Cornouaille

50m Haies (50) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PONZA Nina 1133916 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''7 26

7 NORMANT Anna Valentine 1150995 EAF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''3 18

BOURHIS Alexia 1150293 EAF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Longueur / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CABON Laura 1066601 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 11

7 NORMANT Anna Valentine 1150995 EAF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m87 (NC) 9

BOURHIS Alexia 1150293 EAF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m88 14

10 NORMANT Anna Valentine 1150995 EAF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m65 9

BOURHIS Alexia 1150293 EAF /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''0 24

LORC'H Adrien 1150270 EAM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

SERRAS Paul 1150283 EAM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 1m00 15

SERRAS Paul 1150283 EAM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

LORC'H Adrien 1150270 EAM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 15m29 21

SERRAS Paul 1150283 EAM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

LORC'H Adrien 1150270 EAM /99 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DEBOSSCHER Dany 1159985 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''5 27

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''5 27

4 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''0 24

15 CAUDAN Alison 1068304 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''5 22

21 FOURNIER Eva 1098928 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''9 20

21 GUENNEC Florie 1150343 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''9 20

24 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''0 19

27 GUILLERMOU Marion 1068288 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''3 18

30 LE FLOCH Safya 1179715 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''4 17

32 RAPHALEN Lisa 1173417 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''6 16

GENTIL Candice 1037036 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

CABIOC'H Typhaine 1150253 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

FURIC Marjorie 1150248 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

FAUVEAU Laura 1165917 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

DANION Clara 1150252 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Longueur / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEZENNEC Carole 1134843 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m89 (NC) 23

8 GUENNEC Florie 1150343 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m36 (NC) 18

10 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m21 (NC) 15

19 FOURNIER Eva 1098928 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m94 (NC) 10

20 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m93 (NC) 10

21 CAUDAN Alison 1068304 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

22 RAPHALEN Lisa 1173417 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m89 (NC) 9

24 LE FLOCH Safya 1179715 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m88 (NC) 9

42 GUILLERMOU Marion 1068288 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m19 (NC) 2

CABIOC'H Typhaine 1150253 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP (NC)

FURIC Marjorie 1150248 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP (NC)

FAUVEAU Laura 1165917 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP (NC)

DANION Clara 1150252 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP (NC)

GENTIL Candice 1037036 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP (NC)
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029012 - Ula Quimper Cornouaille

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m78 24

11 CAUDAN Alison 1068304 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m82 17

16 GUILLERMOU Marion 1068288 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m15 15

17 GUENNEC Florie 1150343 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m10 15

19 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m07 15

24 FOURNIER Eva 1098928 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m72 14

27 LE FLOCH Safya 1179715 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m68 13

29 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m55 13

42 RAPHALEN Lisa 1173417 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m57 9

CABIOC'H Typhaine 1150253 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

DANION Clara 1150252 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

GENTIL Candice 1037036 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

FURIC Marjorie 1150248 POF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

FAUVEAU Laura 1165917 POF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''6 30

2 BERNARD Gervais 1030323 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''1 29

10 BARBEAU Felix 1132823 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''7 26

13 TYMEN Morgan 1091776 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''9 25

20 DONVAL William 1150264 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''1 24

21 LE JEUNE Sebastien 1068291 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''2 23

24 CAM Clement 1150990 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''4 22

26 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''6 21

28 LE MEUR Tanguy 1132826 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''7 21

30 WILLIAMS Yoann 1183401 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''8 20

33 DERRIEN Clement 1150268 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''5 17

33 LE CALVE Baptiste 1154986 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''5 17

TUDAL Quentin 1150287 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MEUR Tanguy 1132826 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m18 21

2 BERNARD Gervais 1030323 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m15 20

3 TYMEN Morgan 1091776 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m10 18

10 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m05 17

15 CAM Clement 1150990 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

15 WILLIAMS Yoann 1183401 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

15 LE JEUNE Sebastien 1068291 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

15 DONVAL William 1150264 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 15

22 DERRIEN Clement 1150268 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m95 13

22 BARBEAU Felix 1132823 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m95 13

30 LE CALVE Baptiste 1154986 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m85 11

TUDAL Quentin 1150287 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 20m20 26

4 DERRIEN Clement 1150268 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14m91 20

7 BERNARD Gervais 1030323 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14m04 20

12 TYMEN Morgan 1091776 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 12m26 18

17 LE MEUR Tanguy 1132826 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11m39 17

19 BARBEAU Felix 1132823 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10m85 16

23 DONVAL William 1150264 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10m50 16

26 CAM Clement 1150990 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m13 15

28 LE CALVE Baptiste 1154986 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m35 12

29 LE JEUNE Sebastien 1068291 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m13 12

35 WILLIAMS Yoann 1183401 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m98 9

TUDAL Quentin 1150287 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029013 - Us Bannalec

50m Haies (50) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PONZA Nina 1133916 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''7 26

CHRISTIEN Jodie 1158751 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

DAGORNE Avena 1158736 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

VIGOUROUX Chloe 1128470 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

ANDRE Esther 1161727 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

BIENVENU Enora 1169574 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

MARHOEFER Julie 1151793 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

RIO Fanny 1159974 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

Longueur / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CABON Laura 1066601 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 11

MARHOEFER Julie 1151793 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

CHRISTIEN Jodie 1158751 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

RIO Fanny 1159974 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

ANDRE Esther 1161727 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

BIENVENU Enora 1169574 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

VIGOUROUX Chloe 1128470 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

DAGORNE Avena 1158736 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m88 14

ANDRE Esther 1161727 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

MARHOEFER Julie 1151793 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

RIO Fanny 1159974 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

BIENVENU Enora 1169574 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

CHRISTIEN Jodie 1158751 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

VIGOUROUX Chloe 1128470 EAF /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

DAGORNE Avena 1158736 EAF /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''0 24

9 SALIOU Theo 1105145 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10''8 20

15 BROCHARD Nathan 1117377 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 11''8 15

MOELO Brann 1125404 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

CORVEN Yoann 1151802 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

TOULGOAT Gwenole 1135096 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

MOELO Iolan 1125403 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

ALLAIN Charles-antoine 1106858 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

GESTIN Nicolas 1151835 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

JOUBIN Nolan 1092462 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 1m00 15

4 SALIOU Theo 1105145 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m90 12

7 BROCHARD Nathan 1117377 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE m85 11

CORVEN Yoann 1151802 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

JOUBIN Nolan 1092462 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

MOELO Brann 1125404 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

TOULGOAT Gwenole 1135096 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

ALLAIN Charles-antoine 1106858 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

MOELO Iolan 1125403 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

GESTIN Nicolas 1151835 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29
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Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029013 - Us Bannalec

Disque (0.6 Kg) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 15m29 21

8 BROCHARD Nathan 1117377 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8m24 12

13 SALIOU Theo 1105145 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7m75 12

CORVEN Yoann 1151802 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

JOUBIN Nolan 1092462 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

TOULGOAT Gwenole 1135096 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

ANFRAY Samuel 1085741 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

MOELO Iolan 1125403 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

ALLAIN Charles-antoine 1106858 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

MOELO Brann 1125404 EAM /99 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

GESTIN Nicolas 1151835 EAM /00 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''5 27

1 DEBOSSCHER Dany 1159985 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''5 27

8 LE SAEC Anais 1106860 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10''2 23

11 GOENVIC Romane 1085735 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10''4 22

16 HERNIO Gabrielle 1111404 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10''6 21

17 DANIEL Fanny 1032691 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 10''7 21

34 ROSTREN Eve 1106862 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 11''7 16

37 LE ROUX Manon 1077884 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 11''9 15

45 TOULLEC Lucie 1172266 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 14''5 2

REGNIER Domitille 1117376 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

LE TELLIER Deborah 1151869 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

LE ROUX Colline 1151845 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

VILLATE Constance 1151857 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

COLAS Klervi 1139377 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

THIEC Julie 1158750 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

FLECHER Anne-claire 1139380 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

LE PENUIZIC Camille 1158744 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

Longueur / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEZENNEC Carole 1134843 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m89 (NC) 23

5 DEBOSSCHER Dany 1159985 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m51 (NC) 21

9 GOENVIC Romane 1085735 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m23 (NC) 15

13 LE SAEC Anais 1106860 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m16 (NC) 14

24 HERNIO Gabrielle 1111404 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m88 (NC) 9

29 ROSTREN Eve 1106862 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m75 (NC) 8

31 DANIEL Fanny 1032691 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m65 (NC) 7

34 LE ROUX Manon 1077884 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 2m45 (NC) 5

43 TOULLEC Lucie 1172266 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m94 (NC) 1

LE ROUX Colline 1151845 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

THIEC Julie 1158750 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

VILLATE Constance 1151857 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

COLAS Klervi 1139377 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE TELLIER Deborah 1151869 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

REGNIER Domitille 1117376 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

FLECHER Anne-claire 1139380 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE PENUIZIC Camille 1158744 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP (NC)
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029013 - Us Bannalec

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m78 24

4 DEBOSSCHER Dany 1159985 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 6m48 19

6 LE SAEC Anais 1106860 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 6m10 18

18 GOENVIC Romane 1085735 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m08 15

20 HERNIO Gabrielle 1111404 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m02 15

22 DANIEL Fanny 1032691 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m91 14

28 LE ROUX Manon 1077884 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m60 13

36 ROSTREN Eve 1106862 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m09 11

40 TOULLEC Lucie 1172266 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m67 9

LE ROUX Colline 1151845 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

FLECHER Anne-claire 1139380 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

REGNIER Domitille 1117376 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

LE PENUIZIC Camille 1158744 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

VILLATE Constance 1151857 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

COLAS Klervi 1139377 POF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

THIEC Julie 1158750 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

LE TELLIER Deborah 1151869 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''6 30

COSSEC Arthur 1159189 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

BIENVENU Mickael 1169572 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

RIO Nathan 1151864 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

GESTIN Paul 1151830 POM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

PILLET Thomas 1151817 POM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

AUDREN Jeremy 1128468 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MEUR Tanguy 1132826 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m18 21

COSSEC Arthur 1159189 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

GESTIN Paul 1151830 POM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

AUDREN Jeremy 1128468 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

BIENVENU Mickael 1169572 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

RIO Nathan 1151864 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

PILLET Thomas 1151817 POM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 20m20 26

PILLET Thomas 1151817 POM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

COSSEC Arthur 1159189 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

RIO Nathan 1151864 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

GESTIN Paul 1151830 POM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

BIENVENU Mickael 1169572 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

AUDREN Jeremy 1128468 POM /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29
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Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029037 - Quimper Athletisme

50m Haies (50) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PONZA Nina 1133916 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''7 26

3 CABON Laura 1066601 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''8 20

4 LE GALL Lucie 1139845 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''9 20

5 MONFORT Jehanne 1148019 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''2 18

10 LINARD Charlotte 1134821 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''8 15

13 LEMOINE Marie 1167759 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''2 13

13 TAROUILLY Victoria 1134825 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''2 13

16 BANDARRA Mariane 1139855 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''6 11

DANIEL Klervie 1007198 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

MOYSAN Eva 1139837 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

TAUPIN Garance 1134828 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

BIKKA Emilie 1139853 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE BOURCE Lea 1139849 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

TRESSARD Manon 1098673 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

BRULE Lea 1167479 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Longueur / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CABON Laura 1066601 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 11

3 LE GALL Lucie 1139845 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m95 (NC) 10

4 MONFORT Jehanne 1148019 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

5 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m88 (NC) 9

12 LINARD Charlotte 1134821 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m75 (NC) 8

13 TAROUILLY Victoria 1134825 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m72 (NC) 8

14 LEMOINE Marie 1167759 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m40 (NC) 5

18 LE MELL Iona 1176688 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m92 (NC) 1

BANDARRA Mariane 1139855 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

MOYSAN Eva 1139837 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

BIKKA Emilie 1139853 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

TAUPIN Garance 1134828 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

BRULE Lea 1167479 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

TRESSARD Manon 1098673 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE BOURCE Lea 1139849 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m88 14

4 CABON Laura 1066601 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m60 13

5 LE GALL Lucie 1139845 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m55 13

7 BANDARRA Mariane 1139855 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m80 10

8 MONFORT Jehanne 1148019 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m76 10

9 DANIEL Klervie 1007198 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m70 10

15 LINARD Charlotte 1134821 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m09 6

16 LE MELL Iona 1176688 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m95 6

17 TAROUILLY Victoria 1134825 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m85 5

20 LEMOINE Marie 1167759 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m26 2

TRESSARD Manon 1098673 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

TAUPIN Garance 1134828 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

BRULE Lea 1167479 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

MOYSAN Eva 1139837 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE BOURCE Lea 1139849 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

BIKKA Emilie 1139853 EAF /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29
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Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029037 - Quimper Athletisme

50m Haies (50) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''0 24

2 PAPY Ewen 1148013 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''1 24

10 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''9 20

16 GAPIHAN Sid-eliaz 1133564 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''9 15

17 FERON Eliott 1133561 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''1 14

19 HORELLOU Valentin 1148010 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''6 11

LE GUYADER Malo 1140910 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

VOLANT Kristobal 1180285 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

HAMON Alexandre 1133567 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

GARGUET Theo 1154757 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 1m00 15

4 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m90 12

7 GAPIHAN Sid-eliaz 1133564 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m85 11

7 HORELLOU Valentin 1148010 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m85 11

7 PAPY Ewen 1148013 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m85 11

17 FERON Eliott 1133561 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m80 10

GARGUET Theo 1154757 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

HAMON Alexandre 1133567 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE GUYADER Malo 1140910 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

VOLANT Kristobal 1180285 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 15m29 21

9 PAPY Ewen 1148013 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m16 12

16 BOUGUENNEC Aymerik 1133553 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m28 11

17 HORELLOU Valentin 1148010 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m32 9

18 FERON Eliott 1133561 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m31 8

19 GAPIHAN Sid-eliaz 1133564 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m08 6

GARGUET Theo 1154757 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

VOLANT Kristobal 1180285 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE GUYADER Malo 1140910 EAM /00 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

HAMON Alexandre 1133567 EAM /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''5 27

1 DEBOSSCHER Dany 1159985 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''5 27

3 GUEZENNEC Carole 1134843 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''8 26

4 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''0 24

4 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''0 24

10 GOURLAN Flavie 1082756 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''3 23

11 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''4 22

11 LE GRAND-ZIDANE Sarah 1048816 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''4 22

17 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''7 21

20 BODIN Camille 1149072 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''8 20

21 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''9 20

26 BOURLES Klervi 1161713 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''1 19

27 NICOLAS Sarah 1135573 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''3 18

27 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''3 18

30 CAVARLE Coline 1134832 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''4 17

34 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''7 16

39 GADAL Morgane 1154781 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''2 13

40 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''5 12

41 CANRY Justine 1139836 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''6 11

43 LE GOFF Marie Emma 1082761 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''9 10

DUMONTIER Celine 1071522 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

GUILLANEUF Julie 1139831 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE FUR Lou 1071539 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP
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Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029037 - Quimper Athletisme

Longueur / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEZENNEC Carole 1134843 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m89 (NC) 23

3 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m60 (NC) 22

6 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m45 (NC) 20

15 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m03 (NC) 11

15 BOURLES Klervi 1161713 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m03 (NC) 11

18 GOURLAN Flavie 1082756 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m95 (NC) 10

22 LE GRAND-ZIDANE Sarah 1048816 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m89 (NC) 9

27 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m77 (NC) 8

27 NICOLAS Sarah 1135573 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m77 (NC) 8

30 DUMONTIER Celine 1071522 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m70 (NC) 8

32 CANRY Justine 1139836 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m60 (NC) 7

33 CAVARLE Coline 1134832 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m58 (NC) 6

34 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m45 (NC) 5

36 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m44 (NC) 5

36 BODIN Camille 1149072 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m44 (NC) 5

38 GADAL Morgane 1154781 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m43 (NC) 5

39 LE GOFF Marie Emma 1082761 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m41 (NC) 5

40 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m40 (NC) 5

GUILLANEUF Julie 1139831 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE FUR Lou 1071539 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m78 24

3 GUEZENNEC Carole 1134843 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m74 20

8 LE GRAND-ZIDANE Sarah 1048816 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m01 18

9 GOURLAN Flavie 1082756 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m85 17

10 CANRY Justine 1139836 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m84 17

11 CAVARLE Coline 1134832 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m82 17

13 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m76 17

14 NICOLAS Sarah 1135573 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m47 16

21 LE GOFF Marie Emma 1082761 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m98 14

23 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m83 14

29 DUMONTIER Celine 1071522 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m55 13

33 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m23 12

34 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m14 12

37 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m94 11

39 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m89 10

41 BOURLES Klervi 1161713 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m65 9

43 GADAL Morgane 1154781 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m39 8

45 BODIN Camille 1149072 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m02 6

46 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m80 5

LE FUR Lou 1071539 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

GUILLANEUF Julie 1139831 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029037 - Quimper Athletisme

50m Haies (50) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''6 30

4 BODIN David 1149071 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''3 28

6 EMIG Florian 1148007 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''4 28

10 VOLANT Esteban 1013589 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''7 26

13 GICQUEL Adrien 1133578 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''9 25

16 GRAMOSO Esteban 1133582 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''0 24

16 ROMBAUT Tristan 1133993 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''0 24

21 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''2 23

23 LE BOULCH Hugo 1093406 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''3 23

28 LESPAGNOL Thomas 1140918 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''7 21

30 NICOLAS Wenceslas 1141071 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''8 20

32 GRILL Remi 1120886 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''4 17

36 LE BIHAN Quentin 1133594 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 17''1 1

LE MAITRE Louis 1119237 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

PHILIPOT Hugues 1133990 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE MERCIER Julien 1133985 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MEUR Tanguy 1132826 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m18 21

3 GRAMOSO Esteban 1133582 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m10 18

10 BODIN David 1149071 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m05 17

10 VOLANT Esteban 1013589 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m05 17

15 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

15 GICQUEL Adrien 1133578 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m00 15

22 EMIG Florian 1148007 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m95 13

22 GRILL Remi 1120886 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m95 13

28 LE BOULCH Hugo 1093406 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m90 12

30 NICOLAS Wenceslas 1141071 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m85 11

30 ROMBAUT Tristan 1133993 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m85 11

30 LESPAGNOL Thomas 1140918 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m85 11

37 LE BIHAN Quentin 1133594 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE m80 10

LE MERCIER Julien 1133985 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

PHILIPOT Hugues 1133990 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE MAITRE Louis 1119237 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 20m20 26

5 GICQUEL Adrien 1133578 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14m60 20

9 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13m05 19

16 BODIN David 1149071 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m66 17

18 VOLANT Esteban 1013589 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m23 17

20 ROMBAUT Tristan 1133993 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m53 16

21 GRAMOSO Esteban 1133582 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m52 16

24 NICOLAS Wenceslas 1141071 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m37 15

25 GRILL Remi 1120886 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m31 15

31 EMIG Florian 1148007 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m03 11

33 LE BOULCH Hugo 1093406 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m35 9

34 LESPAGNOL Thomas 1140918 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m28 9

36 LE BIHAN Quentin 1133594 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m32 8

LE MERCIER Julien 1133985 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

PHILIPOT Hugues 1133990 POM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE MAITRE Louis 1119237 POM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029051 - Amicale Laique De Crozon

50m Haies (50) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PONZA Nina 1133916 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''7 26

5 LE COUTEUR Jane 1143864 EAF /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 11''2 18

17 CHAPUT Garance 1068472 EAF /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 13''7 6

Longueur / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CABON Laura 1066601 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 11

9 LE COUTEUR Jane 1143864 EAF /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 2m81 (NC) 9

11 CHAPUT Garance 1068472 EAF /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 2m79 (NC) 8

Poids (2 Kg) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m88 14

3 LE COUTEUR Jane 1143864 EAF /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 4m71 14

11 CHAPUT Garance 1068472 EAF /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 3m50 9

50m Haies (50) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''0 24

3 GUILLON Colas 1161921 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''2 23

6 DAMAY Felix 1175910 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''7 21

DE LAPEYRIERE Wladimir 1161879 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

BROENNEC Aubin 1161822 EAM /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 1m00 15

4 DAMAY Felix 1175910 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE m90 12

7 GUILLON Colas 1161921 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE m85 11

DE LAPEYRIERE Wladimir 1161879 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

BROENNEC Aubin 1161822 EAM /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 15m29 21

2 BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 13m80 19

12 GUILLON Colas 1161921 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 7m92 12

15 DAMAY Felix 1175910 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 7m36 11

DE LAPEYRIERE Wladimir 1161879 EAM /00 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

BROENNEC Aubin 1161822 EAM /99 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DEBOSSCHER Dany 1159985 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''5 27

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''5 27

42 BERREHAR Laurianne 1163764 POF /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 12''7 11

VINCENT Juliette 1012568 POF /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

MICHAUD Fanny 1143932 POF /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

Longueur / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEZENNEC Carole 1134843 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m89 (NC) 23

45 BERREHAR Laurianne 1163764 POF /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 1m72 (NC) 1

VINCENT Juliette 1012568 POF /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP (NC)

MICHAUD Fanny 1143932 POF /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m78 24

32 BERREHAR Laurianne 1163764 POF /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 4m37 12

VINCENT Juliette 1012568 POF /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

MICHAUD Fanny 1143932 POF /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''6 30

6 LOUEDOC Gautier 548862 POM /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 9''4 28

12 MVOGO Gwennael 1143970 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 9''8 26

16 JARDIN Aimeric 1068487 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''0 24

26 CHAPUT Mayeul 1068483 POM /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''6 21

BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029051 - Amicale Laique De Crozon

Hauteur / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MEUR Tanguy 1132826 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m18 21

3 LOUEDOC Gautier 548862 POM /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 1m10 18

15 CHAPUT Mayeul 1068483 POM /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 1m00 15

22 BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE m95 13

22 MVOGO Gwennael 1143970 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE m95 13

28 JARDIN Aimeric 1068487 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE m90 12

Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 20m20 26

3 LOUEDOC Gautier 548862 POM /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 14m98 20

11 MVOGO Gwennael 1143970 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 12m30 18

21 CHAPUT Mayeul 1068483 POM /97 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10m52 16

32 JARDIN Aimeric 1068487 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 6m89 10

BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029064 - Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez

50m Haies (50) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PONZA Nina 1133916 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''7 26

9 GALLOU Pauline 1151160 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 11''6 16

13 BOUDY Anais 1170277 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 12''2 13

MOALIC Maureen 1170288 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

PICARD Romane 1176062 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MOALIC Romane 1170289 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BRETON Pauline 1170269 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

STEPHAN Nolwenn 1170257 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE DUFF Zoe 1121796 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

GROSDEMANGE Marie-xaviere 1171391 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BLAISE Justine 1170272 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

JULIEN Elza 1170260 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

CAVELLEC Enora 1170275 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MANSUY Swann 1105252 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BALANEC Bleuenn 1170280 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MOULIN Nolwenn 1171400 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

Longueur / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CABON Laura 1066601 EAF /99 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 11

8 GALLOU Pauline 1151160 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 2m85 (NC) 9

17 BOUDY Anais 1170277 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 2m19 (NC) 2

STEPHAN Nolwenn 1170257 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

BALANEC Bleuenn 1170280 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

CAVELLEC Enora 1170275 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

JULIEN Elza 1170260 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

BLAISE Justine 1170272 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

GROSDEMANGE Marie-xaviere 1171391 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

MANSUY Swann 1105252 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

MOULIN Nolwenn 1171400 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

MOALIC Romane 1170289 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE DUFF Zoe 1121796 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

PICARD Romane 1176062 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

BRETON Pauline 1170269 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

MOALIC Maureen 1170288 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / EAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Agathe 1171659 EAF /99 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m88 14

6 GALLOU Pauline 1151160 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m93 11

19 BOUDY Anais 1170277 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 2m52 4

BRETON Pauline 1170269 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MOALIC Romane 1170289 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BLAISE Justine 1170272 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

JULIEN Elza 1170260 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MANSUY Swann 1105252 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

PICARD Romane 1176062 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

STEPHAN Nolwenn 1170257 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

CAVELLEC Enora 1170275 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MOULIN Nolwenn 1171400 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE DUFF Zoe 1121796 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

GROSDEMANGE Marie-xaviere 1171391 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MOALIC Maureen 1170288 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BALANEC Bleuenn 1170280 EAF /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029064 - Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez

50m Haies (50) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOULESTREAU Elouan 689787 POM /98 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 10''0 24

3 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 10''2 23

5 CORNEC Romain 1170284 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 10''4 22

6 BIGET Hugo 1170296 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 10''7 21

13 PASTOL Jean 1151125 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 11''5 17

CELTON Ryan 1170287 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

TYMEN Fabien 1099598 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

TERREAUX Anthony 1106010 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE BLEIS Antoine 1170281 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

ARHAN Pierre Louis 1176064 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

KERIVEL Jules 1099593 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BRULON Adrien 1175891 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 1m00 15

7 PASTOL Jean 1151125 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE m85 11

7 BIGET Hugo 1170296 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE m85 11

17 CORNEC Romain 1170284 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE m80 10

CELTON Ryan 1170287 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

ARHAN Pierre Louis 1176064 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

TYMEN Fabien 1099598 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

KERIVEL Jules 1099593 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

TERREAUX Anthony 1106010 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE BLEIS Antoine 1170281 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BRULON Adrien 1175891 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / EAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEAT Nicolas 1099585 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 15m29 21

3 PASTOL Jean 1151125 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 10m28 16

5 CORNEC Romain 1170284 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 10m20 16

6 BIGET Hugo 1170296 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8m69 13

CELTON Ryan 1170287 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

ARHAN Pierre Louis 1176064 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

KERIVEL Jules 1099593 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

TERREAUX Anthony 1106010 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

TYMEN Fabien 1099598 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BRULON Adrien 1175891 EAM /00 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE BLEIS Antoine 1170281 EAM /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DEBOSSCHER Dany 1159985 POF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 9''5 27

1 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''5 27

8 LE CORRE Clea 1171397 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 10''2 23

17 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 10''7 21

37 GUEGUEN Gwenn 1102480 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 11''9 15

MANSUY Swann 1105252 EAF /99 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE ROUX Victoria 1102490 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

GUYADER Juliette 1099576 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE FLOCH Julie 1171399 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LANGARD Cecile 1171395 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

ROBERT Marine 1027309 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE DOARE Alice 1170267 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE GUILLOU Helena 1170291 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE GOFF Rozenn 1171393 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029064 - Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez

Longueur / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEZENNEC Carole 1134843 POF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m89 (NC) 23

2 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m72 (NC) 22

4 LE CORRE Clea 1171397 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m59 (NC) 21

7 GUEGUEN Gwenn 1102480 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m37 (NC) 18

14 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m14 (NC) 13

LE ROUX Victoria 1102490 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

ROBERT Marine 1027309 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE FLOCH Julie 1171399 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE GOFF Rozenn 1171393 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

LANGARD Cecile 1171395 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE GUILLOU Helena 1170291 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

GUYADER Juliette 1099576 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE DOARE Alice 1170267 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / POF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Chloe 1101788 POF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m78 24

2 CISSOKHO Fatoumata 1099588 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7m20 22

7 LE CORRE Clea 1171397 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 6m08 18

29 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4m55 13

38 GUEGUEN Gwenn 1102480 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m93 11

LE ROUX Victoria 1102490 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

GUYADER Juliette 1099576 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE GOFF Rozenn 1171393 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE FLOCH Julie 1171399 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LANGARD Cecile 1171395 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

ROBERT Marine 1027309 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE DOARE Alice 1170267 POF /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE GUILLOU Helena 1170291 POF /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (50) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 POM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''6 30

3 COATMEUR Noe 1039367 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''2 29

6 FEAT Timothee 1099584 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''4 28

DAROUX Lucas 1170283 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BALANEC Mael 1170279 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

RAHER Thomas 1170254 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

RAHER Vincent 1170256 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

JUINI Woide 1170294 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

CARIOU Yann 1051767 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

DURAND Fabien 1105254 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MILLOT GAILLARD Mehdi 1171402 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

OUINT Quentin 1151170 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE BARS Elouan 1099603 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

DOUGUET Kevin 1102496 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP
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Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 29 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Sud 29

222222

Quimper Athlétisme

Club : 029064 - Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez

Hauteur / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MEUR Tanguy 1132826 POM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m18 21

3 FEAT Timothee 1099584 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 1m10 18

10 COATMEUR Noe 1039367 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 1m05 17

DURAND Fabien 1105254 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE BARS Elouan 1099603 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BALANEC Mael 1170279 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

DOUGUET Kevin 1102496 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

DAROUX Lucas 1170283 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MILLOT GAILLARD Mehdi 1171402 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

OUINT Quentin 1151170 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

RAHER Thomas 1170254 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

RAHER Vincent 1170256 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

JUINI Woide 1170294 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

CARIOU Yann 1051767 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEC Romain 1081651 POM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 20m20 26

2 COATMEUR Noe 1039367 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 19m33 25

14 FEAT Timothee 1099584 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 11m70 17

RAHER Thomas 1170254 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

JUINI Woide 1170294 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

RAHER Vincent 1170256 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

OUINT Quentin 1151170 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

BALANEC Mael 1170279 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

DAROUX Lucas 1170283 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

DOUGUET Kevin 1102496 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

MILLOT GAILLARD Mehdi 1171402 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

CARIOU Yann 1051767 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

LE BARS Elouan 1099603 POM /98 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

DURAND Fabien 1105254 POM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP
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